Flanged Floating Ball Valve
PRINTED IN U.S.A. - 2016 ©7603 Bluff Point Drive - Houston,  TX 77086 - (281) 880.8560
TO MARK PROGRESS
C A T A L O G  4 2 1
Controlled Quality  CORROSION RESISTANT
7603 Bluff Point Dr.
Houston, TX 77086
281-880-8560

sales staff a call at (281)880-8560 with the leading 4 digits and we can guide you through the rest.
EXAMPLE:  P815-L053-GF03-A40M  4” CL150 RF BALL A351 CF8M TR 316 TFM GRF B8MCL1 FIRESAFE NACE
How to Order
Ladish Flanged Floating Ball Valve
P 8 1 5 403 A05L G 03
P -
Packing
R -
Oring
8 -
Cast
Two Piece
Full Bore
7 -
Cast
Two Piece
Standard Bore
9 -
Cast
Unibody
Standard Bore
2 -
Bar Stock
Two Piece
Full Bore
5 -
RF
F-
FF
J -
RTJ
1 -
150
3 -
300
6 -
600
A -
Actuator
B - Bare
Stem
G - Gear
L- Lever
O -
Oval
Handle
0 -
Same as
Body
3 -
316SS
A -
Alloy 20
C-
Inc 600
M -
Monel
H -
Hast C
A -
Viton® A
B -
Buna N
E -
EPDM
G-
Graphoil
H -
HNBR
(ED)
R -
Low
Temp